
B-lineSeries
------------------------------

Bussmann
Series/ Edison
------------------------------

Cooper Power
Series
------------------------------

Crouse-
Hinds Series
------------------------------

Wiring 
Devices
------------------------------

Copper and aluminum 
building wire 
Kansas & Western Mo. 
alanwire@cosalesrep.com 
www.alanwire.com

UL listed non-metallic 
electrical boxes, fan 
support boxes and 
lampholders 
allied@cosalesrep.com 
www.alliedmoulded.com

PVC coated conduit 
manufactured by 
NEC Inc.
nec@cosalesrep.com 
www.nec-inc.com

Manufacturer of 
commercial unmanned 
aerial vehicles 
(drones) for aerial 
photography and 
videography 
joel@cosalesrep.com 
www.dji.com

PVC conduit and 
solvent cements
ezweld@cosalesrep.com 
www.e-zweld.com

EMT, IMC, GRC Steel 
and Aluminum elbows, 
nipples, and couplings 
nec@cosalesrep.com 
couplingsnec@cosalesrep.com
www.nec-inc.com

EMT, IMC, GRC Steel 
and Aluminum conduit.
Kansas & Western Mo. 
rymco@cosalesrep.com
www.rymcousa.com

Globally certified 
custom engineering 
manufacturer of quality 
electrical gear for the 
energy industry 
spike@cosalesrep.com 
www.spikeelectric.com

Fiberglass, 
polycarbonate, and
PVC electrical. 
instrumentation 
enclosures- standard 
and custom
Kansas & Western Mo. 
stahlin@cosalesrep.com 
www.stahlin.com

Serving Nebraska, Iowa, Kansas, and Western Missouri 
www.cosalesrep.com            913.981.0008 

Electric Vehicle 
charging solutions
zevtron@cosalesrep.com 
www.zevtron.com

Medium voltage 
transformer, pad 
mount switchgear, 
and rubber goods

cooperpower@cosalesrep.com
www.eaton.com

Hazardous location 
boxes & fittings, 
hazardous receptacles, 
controls and lighting, 
commercial steel 
boxes and fittings 
crousehinds@cosalesrep.com 
www.eaton.com

Innovative NEC and 
IEC electrical 
connectivity and 
control solutions that 
provide reliable, 
efficient and safe 
power management in 
your facility, job site 
and home
Kansas & Western Mo. 
wiringdevices@cosalesrep.com 
www.eaton.com

General purpose 
fuses, medium voltage 
fuses, fuse blocks and 
holders, power module 
switches, Quik Spec 
panel boards
Kansas, Nebraska, 
Western IA & 
Western MO
bussmann@cosalesrep.com
www.eaton.com

Strut and strut fittings, 
spring steel fasteners, 
cable tray, commercial 
& industrial enclosures
bline@cosalesrep.com
www.eaton.com
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         ELECTRICAL TEAM  

Principals 

Terry King – President    terry@cosalesrep.com                      402.440.2841 

Mark Bishop - Exec Vice President  mark@cosalesrep.com                         816.550.1729 

Outside Sales Team 

KANSAS CITY 

Corey Springer  (Area Manager KC Electrical)  corey@cosalesrep.com    913.207.3477 

Rick Schwinn     rick@cosalesrep.com             913.704.8979 

Cindy Sollars     cindys@cosalesrep.com    816.309.9303 

Jim Moore     jim@cosalesrep.com              913.522.6013 

Susie Birkholz      susie@cosalesrep.com    913.449.1271 

KANSAS 

Adam Cote (Area Manager Kansas)   adam@cosalesrep.com    785.556.2442 

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI 

Mike Calliote     mike@cosalesrep.com             417.818.5555 

NEBRASKA 

John Mayberry (Area Manager Nebraska) john@cosalesrep.com              402.659.4335 

Chris Haave     chris@cosalesrep.com             402.709.1121 

Angela Harvat     angela@cosalesrep.com             402.690.1090 

IOWA 

Tyler McNair (Central Iowa)   tyler@cosalesrep.com            913.645.4877 

John Fulton  (Eastern Iowa)   johnf@cosalesrep.com        319.304.7602 

Inside Sales Team 

Beth Beseau     beth@cosalesrep.com             913.378.2190 
Merrit Forman    merrit@cosalesrep.com             913.378.2183 
Joel Jeffries     joel@cosalesrep.com              913.378.2192 
Daniel Williams    daniel@cosalesrep.com            913.378.2195 
Brie Gutknecht    brie@cosalesrep.com              402.999.9305 
Kevin Mar�n     kevin@cosalesrep.com     913.378.2197 
Haleigh Mar�n    haleigh@cosalesrep.com            913.378.2186 
Whitney Daniels    whitney@cosalesrep.com     913.378.2196 
Gabby Smith     gabby@cosalesrep.com            913.378.2182 
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